
CPS
Calendar Of Kindness

February 2025 Saturday 1st February

Help keep your room tidy

Sunday 2nd February

Appreciate your family 

Monday 3rd February

Ask a friend if they’re ok

Tuesday 4th February

Say please and thank 
you

Wednesday 5th February

Tell someone a joke

Thursday 6th February

Offer to tidy the classroom

Friday 7th February

Think of the things 
you’re good at

Saturday 8th February

Help your family do 
something

Sunday 9th February

Play a game with your 
family

Monday 10th February

Play nicely with your 
friends

Tuesday 11th February

Make someone laugh

Wednesday 12th

February
Pick up your litter

Thursday 13th February 

Say well done to yourself 
for something you’ve 

achieved

Friday 14th February 

Say ‘Happy Valentine's 
Day’ to someone

Saturday 15th February  

Do something you enjoy

Sunday 16th February

Read a book to 
someone

Monday 17th February

Show what a good 
listener you are

Tuesday 18th February

Teach or share a new 
skill with someone

Wednesday 19th

February
Encourage someone to 

persevere

Thursday 20th February

Be a manners monster

Friday 21st February

Show you care

Saturday 22nd February

Prepare a meal with your 
family

Sunday 23rd February 

Enjoy being outdoors

Monday 24th February

Visit your local library 
and appreciate books

Tuesday 25th February

Say hello in different 
languages 

Wednesday 26th

February
Use kind hands and 

words

Thursday 27th February

Think positively

Friday 28th February
Tell someone why 

they’re important to 
you
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